
 
 
 
 

 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 
 

Session 2021-22 
Dr. Ambedakar Jayanti 14/04/2021 Wednesday 

Ram Navami 21/04/2021 Wednesday 

Mahavira Jayanti 25/04/2021 Sunday 

Eid-ul-Fitr* 14/05/2021 Friday 

Buddha Purnima 26/05/2021 Wednesday 

Summer Vacation from  21/05/2021 to 25/06/2021  

Id-ul-Juha* 21/07/2021 Wednesday 

Muharram* 19/08/2021 Thursday 

Raksha Bandhan 22/08/2021 Sunday 

Krishna Janmashtami 30/08/2021 Monday 

Mahanavami 14/10/2021 Thursday 

Vijaya Dashami 15/10/2021 to 19/10/2021 Friday  to Tuesday 

Deepawali and Bhai Duj 04/11/2021 to 07/11/2021 Thursday to Sunday 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 19/11/2021 Friday 

Christmas Day 25/12/2021 Saturday 

New Year  01/01/2022 Saturday 

Mahashivratri 01/03/2022 Tuesday 

Makar Shankranti 15/01/2022 Saturday  

Holi 17/03/2022 to 20/03/2022 Thursday and Sunday 

Holidays to be announced Later on -  

Id Ul Fitr 

Id Ul Zuha 

Moharram 

Barawafat 

Other State Holidays 


